

Name of Record - British to HH-28

MMUSY (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency - M13 Alamanish Construction

BLOCK - Sidmualiyay DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M1.B.HO-502

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract ab- cost				
(1/1) Construction ab reference					
& working bench mark - do -					
- do - as per TIS -					
1.80 KM - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
1.80 KM @ Rs 9080.29 per KM					Rs 16344.00
(3/2) Construction ab reference					
Pillars/Burjees as per TIS -					
1.80 KM - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
1.80 KM @ Rs 7943.33 per KM					Rs 14298.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land. - do - do - as per TIS					
0.54 Hect. - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
0.54 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect.					Rs 26728.00
(4/4) Construction ab embankment					
with approved quality material					
obtained from borrow pits with lead					
upto 100 M - do - do - as per TIS -					
626.40 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
626.40 M ² @ Rs 174.83 per M ²					Rs 109513.00
(5/6) Construction ab embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pits with					
lead upto 100 M - do - do - as per TIS -					
1486.80 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
1486.80 M ² @ Rs 58.59 per M ²					Rs 87112.00

Continuation

Rs 253995.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(67) Excavation for roadway				B.F. 25399520	
in soil - do - do - as per T.S. -					
177.18 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
177.18 M ³ @ 74.10 per M ³				Rs 1312920	
(79) Construction of Granular					
Subbase by providing well					
graded material Grading I					
- do - do - as per T.S. -					
167.99 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
167.99 M ³ @ 3250.05 per M ³				Rs 54597620	
(81) Providing laying spreading & compacting stone aggregates					
WBM Grading 3 - do - do - as per T.S. -					
336.929 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
336.929 M ³ @ 4033.74 per M ³				Rs 13590842	
(91) Construction of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete pavement					
M25 - do - do - as per T.S. -					
1078.80 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
1078.80 M ³ @ 7277.02 per M ³				Rs 78504492	
(102) Providing & fixing typical					
Intersecting Sign board with					
logo - do - do - as per T.S. -					
3.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
3.0 Nos @ 1405.31 per no				Rs 342162	

Continuation

Rs 100568492

Continuation